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Servis pobude mescanov

Damaov s Senis pobude masdanay 1£6i
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N _e €
Vous pebude Heudgovomjene Odgosonenv
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Fobude prako karte ‘ #duzine pobuds Pomod
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FPobude za Android

Statistike

St. pobud: 6681

St odgovorov: G644
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-
»Hodam po stazi kojom ti bicikliras u
(“I walk the path you cycle”)

Aktivnosti:

* jstrazivanje konflikta pjesaka i biciklista u
pjesackoj zoni u Ljubljani

* Prezentacija rezultata gradskim politicarima

Mjere z olaksanje koekzistencije



Brojanje pjesaka i biciklista

Rucno brojanje pjesaka i biciklista u pjesackoj zoni

radni dan (7:30-9:30, 14h—16h, 16h-18h), subota (11h-13h)
lzraCun gustine promjeta i usporedba sa standardima (PRESTO)

Pedestrians per hour
per meter of
available profile width

Recommended
design solution

< 100
100 - 160
160 - 200
> 200

Full sharing
Visual separation only
Visual and level separation

Sharing not possible




Analiza pjesacke i biciklisticke
atmosfere

e Zasnovano na Trendy Travel’s survey




Glavne tocke konflikta
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Which law about cycling is in you opinion valid in the

pedestrian zone?

100,00%
90,00% -
80,00%
70,00% -
60,00% -
50,00%

NN

18,88%

40,00% - / ~15,98%
30'00% -/
20100% -/
10,00%
0,00% .
Pesci Kolesarji

B | don't know

M cyclingis prohibited

cyclingis allowed as
anywhere else

W cyclingis allowed but
with a walking speed




Perception of conflict

Thereis no risk to get hurt 256
Walking and cyclingis relaxed 2 4E
Most cyclists ride appropriately

Pedestrians pay attention to cyclists

Cyclists pay attention to other users 392

I am not concerned about unpredictable -* 391

movement of other users 3,41

| am not bothered by other users 25
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Prihvatljivost mjera

Total ban of cycling with bypasses for cyclists

100% -

9,4% B
TR
80% +—— | 20,9%
17,7%
70% Don't care
60% - = Strongly support
50% - Support
40% - B Don't support
30% M Strongly against
20%
10%
0% ‘
Pedestrians Cyclists
Ban of cycling in peak times
100% - — o —_—
9,4% U
T s 7
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80% EE— 78
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Visual separation with road markings

Don'tcare

= Strongly support

Support

B Don't support

22 42,3% M Strongly against
Pedestrians Cyclists

Stricter control and enforcement

13,1% 11,3%
 — _— _ Don't care
36,9% = Strongly support
35,1% ’

Support

B Don't support

M Strongly against

T e

Pedestrians Cyclists



OBVOZNO POT!

IZBERITE RAJE



Aljaz Plevnik
UIRS

T. +386 1 420 1323
E: aljazp@uirs.si




